2016 Meter Replacement Program Price Proposal Tabulations

Job 15-40	003 Solicitation: B-16-018-AM			Thielsch E	ngineering	Grid One	Solutions	Vanguard I	Jtility Service	Contract	Callers, Inc.
Item #	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	5/8" Meter Installation – Furnish materials (excluding Owner provided meters and yokes as necessary), labor, and equipment required for the installation in accordance with the technical specifications.	EA	12,400	\$31.50	\$390,600.00	\$28.11	\$348,564.00	\$34.21	\$424,204.00	\$41.50	\$514,600.00
2	3/4" Meter Installation – Furnish materials (excluding Owner provided meters and yokes as necessary), labor, and equipment required for the installation in accordance with the technical specifications.	EA	500	\$31.50	\$15,750.00	\$28.11	\$14,055.00	\$34.21	\$17,105.00	\$41.50	\$20,750.00
3	1" Meter Installation – Furnish materials (excluding Owner provided meters and yokes as necessary), labor, and equipment required for the installation in accordance with the technical specifications.	EA	1,200	\$31.50	\$37,800.00	\$28.11	\$33,732.00	\$34.21	\$41,052.00	\$41.50	\$49,800.00
4	1.5" Meter Installation – Furnish materials (excluding Owner provided meters), labor, and equipment required for the installation in accordance with the technical specifications.	EA	1,100	\$255.00	\$280,500.00	\$135.42	\$148,962.00	\$211.51	\$232,661.00	ana	\$129,800.00
5	5/8" Meter Installation – Furnish materials (excluding Owner provided meters and yokes as necessary), labor, and equipment required for the installation in accordance with the technical specifications.	EA	3,500	\$34.00	\$119,000.00	\$32.80	\$114,800,00	546.8 546.8	\$164,115.00	\$49.50	\$173,250.00
6	3/4" Meter Installation – Furnish materials (excluding Owner provided meters and yokes as necessary), labor, and equipment required for the installation in accordance with the technical specifications.	EA	700	\$34.00	\$23,800.00	532.80	jtipe and	\$46.89	\$32,823.00	\$49.50	\$34,650.00
7	1" Meter Installation – Furnish materials (excluding Owner provided meters and yokes as necessary), labor, and equipment required for the installation in accordance with the technical specifications.	EA	²	etitik	\$20.40 m	\$32.80	\$19,680.00	\$46.89	\$232,661.00 \$164,115.00 \$32,823.00 \$28,134.00 \$161,749.00	\$49.50	\$29,700.00
8	1.5" Meter Installation – Furnish materia (excluding Owner provided metery), and equipment required for the installation in accordance with the technic poccincations	EA	700		\$178,500.00	\$135.42	\$94,794.00	\$231.07	\$161,749.00	\$128.00	\$89,600.00
9	Installation of Meter Virb Stop Valye (AL sizes) – Furnish all proterials (excluding Gwier provided curb stop value), labor, and stutionent for the isstalletics in accordance with the technical specifications	C EX	250	\$21.00	\$5,250.00	\$100.56	\$25,140.00	\$56.34	\$14,085.00	\$100.00	\$25,000.00
10	Replace yieter Boxes (Al'Size) Furnish all materials (excluding Ohne-provided meter boxes), labor, and equipment for the installation in accordance with the technical specifications.	EA	6,800	\$15.00	\$102,000.00	\$67.71	\$460,428.00	\$25.75	\$175,100.00	\$49.00	\$333,200.00
	Sub-Total Bid Amount				\$1,173,600.00		\$1,283,115.00		\$1,291,028.00	\$49.00	\$1,400,350.00
11	Mobilization - Percent of Line Item "A"	LS	1	10.00%	\$117,360.00	4.00%	51,324.60	10.00%	\$129,102.80	7.97%	\$111,607.90
	Total Bid Amount				\$1,290,960.00		1,334,439.60		\$1,420,130.80		\$1,511,957.90
As Read Price Proposal Amount \$1,2							1,334,439.60		\$1,414,572.45		\$1,507,935.00
Price Proposal Tabulation versus As Read Price											